



# HPE0-V13<sup>Q&As</sup>

Designing HPE Software-Defined Infrastructure Solutions

## Pass HP HPE0-V13 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/hpe0-v13.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

A customer has a virtualized data center that uses VMware. The virtualized workloads include latency-sensitive databases. You are considering proposing that the customer move the workloads to HPE SimpliVity.

Does this correctly describe how well HPE SimpliVity can handle the latency-sensitive workloads?

HPE SimpliVity helps to support low latency by localizing a VM's data on both the node that runs the VM and a backup node that runs the VM if the first node fails.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 2

Is this a reason to use VVols on an HPE storage array to support a VMware vSphere environment? so that the array can apply specific features such as replication at a VM-level

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getpdf.aspx/4AA5-6907ENW.pdf> (7)

---

### QUESTION 3

Is this a guideline for deploying HPE SimpliVity networks?

The Storage network should have jumbo frames enabled (MTU of 9000).

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://assets.ext.hpe.com/is/content/hpedam/a50000783enw>

---

### QUESTION 4

Is this a benefit of using NetEdit to manage ARubaOS-CX switches? better change management with the ability to validate changes or rollback changes

A. Yes



B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: [https://www.arubanetworks.com/assets/ds/DS\\_NetEdit.pdf](https://www.arubanetworks.com/assets/ds/DS_NetEdit.pdf)

---

#### QUESTION 5

Is this a correct principle for designing vSAN on HPE Synergy? The controller for drives should be in HBA only mode.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://assets.ext.hpe.com/is/content/hpedam/a50001917enw>

[Latest HPE0-V13 Dumps](#)

[HPE0-V13 Practice Test](#)

[HPE0-V13 Study Guide](#)